“Retail food store” means an establishment that is open to the public that derives at least twenty percent (20%) of its sales 
taxable sales from the retail sale of food and food ingredients for human consumption taxed at the rate provided in T.C.A §67-
6-228(a) and has retail floor space of at least one thousand two hundred square feet (1,200 sq. ft.) 

4. Has any owner or officer been convicted of a felony or any crime involving alcohol, controlled 

substances, or moral turpitude within the past ten (10) years?                                                                  
 Yes  No